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The Menu of Saltwater Harborside Dining from Newport includes about 103 different menus and drinks. On

average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.3. What Devin Morissette likes about Saltwater Harborside Dining:
We have been coming to the Pine Tavern for years. We had seating on the terrace and the temperature. was

perfect with a slight breeze. We were a group of 6 people. The rueben sandwich was very dry ... not much 1000

island dressing. One person in our group ordered ginger ale and when he asked for a refill he was not informed

that the ginger ale was not a free refill and charged them a second drink. We all thought the... read more. In
beautiful weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area. What Freda Stehr doesn't like about Saltwater
Harborside Dining:

I would not recommend this restaurant to anyone. | ordered one of the specials from the Newport Restaurant
Menu. The salmon was dry and there was only 1 shrimp on the plate. There was NO scampi sauce at all!
Definitely not worth the money! read more. The Saltwater Harborside Dining in Newport dishes out various
delicious seafood menus, and you can look forward to typical delicious French cuisine. You can also look forward
to tasty vegetarian cuisine, This sports bar is a popular hangout for guests who enjoy watching the latest
games or races on the big screen while enjoying food and drinks.
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Salads

TACOS

Non alcoholic drinks
GINGER ALE

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Etras

GINGER

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

Starters & Salads
SHRIMP

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Starters

SALTWATER CALAMARI

Spirits

AMERICANO

Zuppe - Suppen

ZUPPA DI PESCE

Soup

ONION SOUP

$8.0

$14.0

Breaded Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Nachos

CLASSIC NACHOS

{fImerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY

Water

SODA

Brunch

SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES

Beverages

CORONA LIGHT

Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Bottles

O'DOUL'S (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

Sparkling

LA MARCA PROSECCO, ITALY

Bottles & Cans

o, B

$12.0

$12.0

$6.0

$6.0

$12.0

$4.0

$11.0

HEAVY SEAS LOOSE CANNON IPA  $7.0
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Shareables

PRETZEL BEER CHEESE DIP $7.0
White Wines by the Glass
PINOT GRIGIO, ESTANCIA,

CALIFORNIA $11.0
Sparfiling Wine

FREIXENET, SPAIN $9.0
Draft Beers

SAM ADAMS SEASONAL $6.0
Beer - Draught

GUINNESS STOUT $8.0
Eggs & Sweels

TWO EGGS* $9.0
Hotcakes & Trench Toast
SIMPLE FRENCH TOAST $11.0

Canned Beer

BUD LIGHT (ALUMINUM BOTTLE) $5.0

Steel Cut Oals
KEEPING IT SIMPLE $9.0
House Wines - White Wines

CHARDONNAY, KENDALL

JACKSON, CALIFORNIA $12.0

-

fAssorted Whites

ROSE, WHISPERING ANGEL,
FRANCE

Soups, Salads, & Boards

ARTISAN CHEESE BOARD $15.0

$14.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Speciality Beverages

COLD BREW $5.0

 la Carte*

ONE EGG* $6.0

Champagne & Sparkling
(Boitles)

CHANDON, CALIFORNIA $13.0
Salads *
AMERICA'S CUP $8.0

Pancakies&amp;comma;
french Toast and Waffies

SHORT STACK $8.0
1P Beers
DOGFISH HEAD 60 MINUTE IPA $7.0

Plates Brunch

WAFFLE
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Epresso Bar Menu

REGULAR OR DECAF COFFEE $3.0

Tocally Brewed Downeast
Coffee ioasters

PERSONALIZED MINI PRESS $6.0

Soups

ZWIEBELSUPPE
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $9.0

[ ]
Main courses
CALAMARI
CRAB

THREE EGGS $10.0
THREE EGG OMELET $13.0

Main
EGG WHITE FRITTATA $12.0

ZUCCHINI CHIPS WITH TRUFFLE
AIOLI

Beers

MILLER LITE $5.0
MICHELOB ULTRA $5.0

Sangria
PORT BOMB
SAFE HAVEN

$9.0

White Wines

SAUVIGNON BLANC,
WHITEHAVEN, NEW ZEALAND

SAUVIGNON BLANC, KIM
CRAWFORD, NEW ZEALAND

Pasta

ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE

Signature Cocklails
SALT TOMATO

SALT PINE
SALT GARDEN

Draft Beer

$12.0

$13.0

$12.0
$11.0
$12.0

HARPOON UFO WHITE- WHEAT ALE $6.0

WHALERS, AMERICAN STYLE PALE

ALE

NEWPORT CRAFT HURRICANE
AMBER ALE

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
ITALIAN
GLUTEN FREE

fippetizers

“(¥  SHRIMP COCKTAIL
AN HUMMUS TRIO
¥&, = FRIED PICKLES
CLAM CHOWDER

$6.0

$7.0

$19.0
$12.0
$8.0
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Beer

HEINEKEN
STELLA ARTOIS
BUD LIGHT
BUDWEISER

White
CHARDONNAY, IN THE BUFF,
NEWPORT VINEYARDS

CHARDONNAY, CLOS DU BOIS,
RUSSIAN RIVER

SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEWPORT
VINEYARDS

RIESLING, NEWPORT VINEYARDS

Dishes are prepared with

ONION

® FRENCH ONION
CEBOLLA
SEAFOOD

SALMON

SCALLOPS

$6.0
$7.0
$6.0
$5.0

$10.0

$11.0

$10.0

$10.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

SOuUP

APPETIZER

LOBSTER

SALAD

FISH

BURGER

fled

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LOUIS
MARTINI, SONOMA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
NEWPORT VINEYARDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, J. LOHR,
NAPA VALLEY

PINOT NOIR, NEWPORT
VINEYARDS

PINOT NOIR, MEOMI, COASTAL
CALIFORNIA

MERLOT, NEWPORT VINEYARDS

MALBEC, TRAPICHE, MENDOZA,
ARGENTINA

ZINFANDEL, RAVENSWOOD,
SONOMA VALLEY

$11.0

$11.0

$12.0

$10.0

$12.0
$10.0

$11.0

$10.0
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Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30 - 01:00
Tuesday 11:30 - 01:00
Wednesday 11:30 - 01:00
Thursday 11:30 - 01:00
Friday 11:30 - 01:00
Saturday 11:30 - 01:00
Sunday 11:30 - 01:00
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