



https://menulist.menu
49 America's Cup Avenue Newport, RI 02840, United States
(+1)4018483303 - http://www.Saltwaternewport.com/





The Menu of Saltwater Harborside Dining from Newport includes about 103 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.3. What Devin Morissette likes about Saltwater Harborside Dining: We have been coming to the Pine Tavern for years. We had seating on the terrace and the temperature. was perfect with a slight breeze. We were a group of 6 people. The rueben sandwich was very dry ... not much 1000 island dressing. One person in our group ordered ginger ale and when he asked for a refill he was not informed that the ginger ale was not a free refill and charged them a second drink. We all thought the... read more. In beautiful weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area. What Freda Stehr doesn't like about Saltwater Harborside Dining:

I would not recommend this restaurant to anyone. I ordered one of the specials from the Newport Restaurant Menu. The salmon was dry and there was only 1 shrimp on the plate. There was NO scampi sauce at all! Definitely not worth the money! read more. The Saltwater Harborside Dining in Newport dishes out various delicious seefood menus, and you can look forward to typical delicious French cuisine. You can also look forward to tasty yeegetarian cuisine, This sports bar is a popular hangout for guests who enjoy watching the latest games or races on the big screen while enjoying food and drinks.

		Y
		ĸ
.	1	
		13
186	-2	
	4	

Salads	Breaded Special Rolls
--------	------------------------------

TACOS LOBSTER ROLL

Non alcoholic drinks Nachos

GINGER ALE CLASSIC NACHOS \$12.0

Süße Desserts American Food

CREPES EGGS BENEDICT \$12.0

Extras Pop Tarts

GINGER BLUEBERRY

Fish dishes Water

FISH TACOS SODA

Starters & Salads Brunch

SHRIMP SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES \$6.0

Chicken Beverages

CHICKEN WINGS \$8.0 CORONA LIGHT \$6.0

Starters Sweets & Desserts

SALTWATER CALAMARI \$14.0 BELGIAN WAFFLE \$12.0

Spirits Bottles

AMERICANO O'DOUL'S (NON-ALCOHOLIC) \$4.0

Zuppe – Suppen Sparkling

ZUPPA DI PESCE LA MARCA PROSECCO, ITALY \$11.0

Soup Bottles & Cans

ONION SOUP HEAVY SEAS LOOSE CANNON IPA \$7.0

10	73
	0

Shareables		Assorted Whites	
PRETZEL BEER CHEESE DIP	\$7.0	ROSÉ, WHISPERING ANGEL, FRANCE	\$14.0
White Wines by the Glass	5	Cours Calads C. Roand	_
PINOT GRIGIO, ESTANCIA, CALIFORNIA	\$11.0	Soups, Salads, & Boards ARTISAN CHEESE BOARD	\$15.0
Sparkling Wine		Drinks	
FREIXENET, SPAIN	\$9.0	DRINKS	
Draft Beers		Speciality Beverages	
SAM ADAMS SEASONAL	\$6.0	COLD BREW	\$5.0
Beer - Draught		A La Carte*	
GUINNESS STOUT	\$8.0	ONE EGG*	\$6.0
Eggs & Sweets		Champagne & Sparkling	7
TWO EGGS*	\$9.0	(Bottles)	
Hotcakes & French Toast		CHANDON, CALIFORNIA	\$13.0
SIMPLE FRENCH TOAST	\$11.0	Salads *	
Canned Beer		AMERICA'S CUP	\$8.0
BUD LIGHT (ALUMINUM BOTTLE)	\$5.0	Pancakes,	•
Stool Cost Octo		French Toast and Waffle	8
Steel Cut Oats		SHORT STACK	\$8.0
KEEPING IT SIMPLE	\$9.0		
House Wines - White Wi	nes	IPA Beers	
CHARDONNAY, KENDALL		DOGFISH HEAD 60 MINUTE IPA	\$7.0
	\$12.0		

WAFFLE

PORT BOMB

SAFE HAVEN



Espresso Bar Menu REGULAR OR DECAF COFFEE \$3.0 SAUVIGNON BLANC, WHITEHAVEN, NEW ZEALAND \$12 Locally Brewed Downeast SAUVIGNON BLANC, KIM CRAWFORD, NEW ZEALAND \$13
CRAWFORD, NEW ZEALAND
Coffee Roasters
PERSONALIZED MINI PRESS \$6.0 Pasta
ALFREDO
Soups FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
ZWIEBELSUPPE FETTUCCINE
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER \$9.0
Signature Cocktails
Main courses SALT TOMATO \$12
CALAMARI SALT PINE \$11
CRAB SALT GARDEN \$12
Breakfast Draft Beer
THREE EGGS \$10.0 HARPOON UFO WHITE- WHEAT ALE \$6
THREE EGG OMELET \$13.0 WHALERS, AMERICAN STYLE PALE ALE
Main NEWPORT CRAFT HURRICANE AMBER ALE \$7
EGG WHITE FRITTATA \$12.0
ZUCCHINI CHIPS WITH TRUFFLE \$9.0 Restaurant Category
FRENCH
Beers
MILLER LITE \$5.0
MICHELOB ULTRA \$5.0 Appetizers
Sangría SHRIMP COCKTAIL \$19

CLAM CHOWDER

HUMMUS TRIO

FRIED PICKLES

\$12.0

\$8.0



Beer		These types of dishes are	
HEINEKEN	\$6.0	being served	
STELLA ARTOIS	\$7.0	PANINI	
BUD LIGHT	\$6.0	SOUP	
BUDWEISER	\$5.0	APPETIZER	
A11: 0.		LOBSTER	
White		SALAD	
CHARDONNAY, IN THE BUFF, NEWPORT VINEYARDS	\$10.0	FISH	
CHARDONNAY, CLOS DU BOIS, RUSSIAN RIVER	\$11.0	BURGER	
SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEWPORT VINEYARDS	\$10.0	Red	
RIESLING, NEWPORT VINEYARDS	\$10.0	CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LOUIS MARTINI, SONOMA	\$11
Dishes are prepared with		CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NEWPORT VINEYARDS	\$11
ONION		CABERNET SAUVIGNON, J. LOHR,	\$12



ONION FRENCH ONION CEBOLLA

SEAFOOD SALMON SCALLOPS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LOUIS MARTINI, SONOMA	\$11.0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NEWPORT VINEYARDS	\$11.0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, J. LOHR, NAPA VALLEY	\$12.0
PINOT NOIR, NEWPORT VINEYARDS	\$10.0
PINOT NOIR, MEOMI, COASTAL CALIFORNIA	\$12.0
MERLOT, NEWPORT VINEYARDS	\$10.0
MALBEC, TRAPICHE, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	\$11.0
ZINFANDEL, RAVENSWOOD, SONOMA VALLEY	\$10.0



Saltwater Harborside Dining

49 America's Cup Avenue Newport, RI 02840, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:30 - 01:00 Tuesday 11:30 - 01:00 Wednesday 11:30 - 01:00 Thursday 11:30 - 01:00 Friday 11:30 - 01:00 Saturday 11:30 - 01:00

